
Please let us know if you have any dietary needs or allergies.

To Book Call:
OFFICE: Monday to Friday - 01634 718399

THE GALLEY: Wednesday & Friday Evenings & Weekends - 
01634 718169

Wednesday 3  Decemberrd

Tea or Filter Coffee £1.90

Chocolate Sponge Pudding 
Strawberry Alaska Bombe 
Mince Pie Cheesecake

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£5.85
£5.85
£5.85

Smart 
Price

Roast Loin of Pork & Stuffing
Liver & Bacon Casserole
Sea Bass Fillet, Brown Shrimp Sauce

£13.95
£13.75
£15.50

£12.56
£12.38
£13.95


