

Wednesday 3rd December

				Smart Price
Roast Loin of Pork & Stuffing			£13.95	£12.56
Liver & Bacon Casserole			£13.75	£12.38
Sea Bass Fillet, Brown Shrimp Sa	uce		£15.50	£13.95
Chocolate Sponge Pudding			£6.50	£5.85
Strawberry Alaska Bombe			£6.50	£5.85
Mince Pie Cheesecake			£6.50	£5.85

Tea or Filter Coffee £1.90

To Book Call:

OFFICE: Monday to Friday - 01634 718399
THE GALLEY: Wednesday & Friday Evenings & Weekends - 01634 718169

Please let us know if you have any dietary needs or allergies.